
Country Presentations by Participants

(8:00 pm)

Monday, 6 May Iran
Tuesday, 7 May Romania
Wednesday, 8 May India
Thursday, 9 May Brazil (+ Party)

Monday, 13 May Egypt
Tuesday, 14 May Argentina
Wednesday, 15 May Cameroon + Nigeria
Thursday, 16 May Thailand

Monday, 20 May Indonesia
Tuesday, 21 May China
Wednesday, 22 May Chile
Thursday, 23 May Cuba


